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45 CALYPSO HERRON, COLBY MICHAEL HERRON

38 WINDING BROOK REUBEN ROWLES, BETH JAIME MEDINA

108 RUMSPRINGA ZIMMERMANN, FRITZ TABITHA ZIMMERMANN

Class: 13.0 ROADSTER TO BIKE OPEN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

6 KALARAMA'S WILD SKY MAHOOD, NANCY DEBRA BRASS

129 ANEESA EBONY SUREE TENNYSON, MICHELLE KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

134 LITTLE BIT O' DRAMA THOMAS, CINDY/SAMANTHA SAMANTHA THOMAS

10 BAY BE BLUE DURBIN, MARILYNN GREGORIO VALENCIA

67 ALDERT MUNDT, DEANNE DEANNE MUNDT

9 KRAYOLA KID PIRELLI, MEGAN MEGAN PIRELLI

Entry Horse Owner Rider

43 ROMEO'S NAMESAKE LF HERRON, MICHAEL MICHAEL HERRON

Class: 11.0 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

107 SHOWSTAR'S PRINCE PHILIP ZIMMERMANN, FRITZ TABITHA ZIMMERMANN

Class: 10.0 HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY OPEN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

58 VAN ROY KRITZLER, STEFANIE SARAH WALLACE

127 HUNTER KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI GABBY RUMHOR

92 ABSOLUTELY ON HEIR VAN KOOTEN, ABIGAIL ABIGAIL VAN KOOTEN

100 DREAMACRES LUCY IN THE SKY STURGEON, JANE KATE STURGEON

Entry Horse Owner Rider

155 MISTER HARRIS BAHL, VICTORIA FONZIE DEL RIO

Class: 9.0 SADDLE & BRIDLE MEDALLION RIDER 

17/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

160 STRAY CAT STRUT DAUS, KEVIN THOMAS THORPE

74 LOOKIN' LIKE A LADY FOSTER, JANA JANA FOSTER

138 RIDGEWOOD'S STREET DANCER PETERSON, CLAIR ISAAC DEURLOO

Class: 8.0 ASB PARK PLEASURE OPEN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

68 SHOWTIME'S VIVIANA MUNDT, DEANNE DEANNE MUNDT

135 COURVOISIER GOLD DOGGETT, BETH BETH DOGGETT

69 REEDANN'S ALIBI SALISBURY, RON AND DORTHY PIPER SALISBURY

142 MY ROSE ROYCE CORRIE, BITSY BITSY CORRIE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

151 HEY HANDSOME WANNER, JANETTE JANETTE WANNER

Class: 7.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE 5-GAITED Competed: Finished: Standard Points

166 RO & ME'S BESS IN BLACK STONEWALL FARM, KEVIN DAUS

65 MBA'S JUST IN THYME O'KEEFE, MARY MARY O'KEEFE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

167 RO & ME'S WAR HORSE STONEWALL FARM, THOMAS THORPE

Class: 6.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: Standard Points

51 UNDULATA'S QUIZ SHOW LEEANN DELANGE/MICHAEL KRICK, ROBERT KRITZLER

71 DREAM A MIRACLE GRAF, SALLY AMANDA SIMPSON

Entry Horse Owner Rider

29 CRYSTAL CREEK'S STORMY NIGHT TAAPKEN, RON AND FRAN DEB YOUNT

Class: 5.0 ASB THREE GAITED OPEN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

41 HEARTLAND FIRE AND RAIN O'ROURKE, MARGARET MARGARET O'ROURKE

Class: 4.0 HACKNEY PONY OPEN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

1 HYLEE HOWABOUTTHAT GAUGER, JUDITH JUDITH GAUGER

2 TARA'S BRIND AMOUR BORG, MARY MARY BORG

Entry Horse Owner Rider

33 REEDANN'S INTO THE NIGHT REEDANNLAND, BETH ROWLES

Class: 3.0 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Horseminded, LLC
Class Results (Compact) GREAT RIVER BENEFIT HORSE SHOW

Class: 1.0 ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN Competed: Finished: Standard Points
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  1 110 FIREBALL ZIMMERMANN, FRITZ GABRIELLE ZIMMERMANN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

82 SCARLET SKY VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE NADINE VAN ZOMEREN

Class: 26.0 ROADSTER TO BIKE AMATEUR Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

161 RISE AND SHINE MCCLEARY, MEGAN ANNA MCCLEARY

Class: 25.5 UPHA ADULT CHALLENGE CUP 18/OVER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

103 CH HARLEM'S HOT PRINCE STROHFUS, MARY MARY STROHFUS

Class: 25.0 ASB THREE GAITED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

5 HEIR TO FAME STEFFEN, DIANE DIANE STEFFEN

Class: 24.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

77 HE'S ALL THAT RHOADES, KATHLEEN ANN KATHLEEN ANN RHOADES

150 REEDANN'S PHIRE SALE WANNER, JANETTE JANETTE WANNER

164 A COVERT AFFAIR PETERSON, LAINE LAINE PETERSON

80 MOZART'S CRESCENDO VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE AVIS VAN ZOMEREN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

175 HEARTLAND NOVELTY PHEASANT RIDGE FARMS, SUTTON PAULSEN

Class: 24.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

168 PRINCESS MIA VUINOVICH, SHARON SHARON VUINOVICH

Class: 23.0 AHHS PLEASURE PONY UNDER SADDLE 

JR EXHIB

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

66 AT YOUR BEST O'KEEFE, MARY MARY O'KEEFE

Class: 22.0 ASB PARK AMATEUR RIDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

7 KING COLONEL ROCCA, TERRI TERRI ROCCA

183 DELIRIUM'S DELIRIOUS ALLEN, TERRI LAUREN ALLEN

72 CALLAWAY'S TO BE CONTINUED FOSTER, JANA JANA FOSTER

20 A TOUCH OF DE'JA'BLUE PAETZ, JENNY JENNY PAETZ

163 RO & ME'S ENTITLED HORSE LINGO LLC, EVA MORES

105 DREAMACRES SIR DUKE JEFFREY WINTON AND JAMES MODICA, JEFFREY WINTON

Entry Horse Owner Rider

93 REEDANN'S FIND IT CONNOLLY, KARLYN KARLYN CONNOLLY

Class: 19.0 SADDLE & BRIDLE HUNT SEAT CLASSIC Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

12 HOLLY BETH DELONG, JAN JAN DELONG

Class: 18.0 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 17/UNDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

64 THE VICTORY PASS TAYLOR, DAWN DAWN TAYLOR

131 ETERNAL MAGIC POTHOVEN, MARCIA MARCIA POTHOVEN

159 RO & ME'S LADY ETANA GRIFFIN, ROBERT JILL KRISCHON

Class: 17.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

32 SILVER OAKS ARTESE MELVIN JENNINGS/CAROL LAWSON, JERRY BEECHY

116 BUCCANEER AG STABLES, GARRY BRUMM

48 ESTOBAN GILBERT, FRED MICHAEL HERRON

Class: 16.0 HARNESS PONY OPEN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

22 CALL ME KING VUINOVICH, SHARON SHARON VUINOVICH

140 THUNDERNATION GREENDYKE, GAIL GAIL GREENDYKE

149 CLOVERLEAF FREEDOM FIGHTER ALLEN EQUINE VENTURE, MORGAN PEER

102 SIMPLE KISS VINCENT, BARBARA BARBARA VINCENT

Entry Horse Owner Rider

1 HYLEE HOWABOUTTHAT GAUGER, JUDITH JADA WASHINGTON

Class: 15.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE FIVE GAITED Competed: Finished: Standard Points

2 TARA'S BRIND AMOUR BORG, MARY GABBY RUMHOR

Class: 14.0 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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137 THE STORY OF MY LIFE SULSBERGER, ALYSSA ALYSSA SULSBERGER

Class: 39.0 ACADEMY WTC 18/OVER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

23 WICKED IN A WINNING WAY VUINOVICH, SHARON SHARON VUINOVICH

Class: 38.0 ASB FIVE GAITED AMATEUR RIDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

73 THE PERFECT PISTACHIO FOSTER, JANA JANA FOSTER

132 ERIK HW BERG, JANE KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

127 HUNTER KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI GABBY RUMHOR

111 RUTGER F FANE' BOPPELANNEN ZIMMERMANN, FRITZ GABRIELLE ZIMMERMANN

75 PRIZE PATROL MCCONNELL, DEBORAH AMANDA SIMPSON

99 I'M A PEACH RAFANELLI, CARA CARA RAFANELLI

Entry Horse Owner Rider

3 MORGAN'S GAIT FRENCH CRYSTAL BORG, MARY KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

Class: 36.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

1 HYLEE HOWABOUTTHAT GAUGER, JUDITH JUDITH GAUGER

Class: 35.0 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

113 CALLAWAY'S HGH AND MIGHTY ZIMMERMANN, FRITZ TABITHA ZIMMERMANN

15 FAST FRIENDS JONES, ERICA REBECCA WIGG

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Class: 34.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE 

JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Class: 34.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE 

JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

145 THUNDER AND RAIN LEGG, KATHRYN MORGAN PEER

Class: 33.0 ASB FIVE GAITED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

101 OLIVER TWIST NESSINGER, CATHERINE MOLLY NESSINGER

165 DESIGNER ASSET PETERSON, LAINE JEN HARTNER

96 STICK TO YOUR GUNS MIETELSKI, MAUREEN MAUREEN MIETELSKI

95 LEGENDARY LEGACY RIEFE, SUSAN SUSAN RIEFE

55 UPTOWN CHATTER WOODS, JADE JADE WOODS

106 NUTTIN' TO GAIN ZIMMERMANN, FRITZ TABITHA ZIMMERMANN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

49 LOVIE SMITH GILBERT, FRED WENDY ARMSTRONG

Class: 32.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE RIDER 18/OVER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

39 JM'S LEGACY PAULSEN, THOMAS GLORIA PAULSEN

76 ROMEO'S CONTENDER LF MCCONNELL, DEBORAH DEBORAH MCCONNELL

Entry Horse Owner Rider

126 KALARAMA'S AGLOW KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI JADA WASHINGTON

Class: 31.0 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: Standard Points

54 KALARAMA'S MUCH SUPERIOR PAULSEN, THOMAS/CHARLES TOMMY PAULSEN

141 KOKOPELLI'S TOM CARTER PHILLIPS, VIVIAN VIVIAN PHILLIPS

178 SUNSET'S FLYING KISS VAN ZOMEREN/VERMEER, ABIGAIL VAN KOOTEN

170 RO & ME'S ALLAKAZAM RASPOLICH, KAREN SARAH GREFFE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

37 REEDANN'S RED BARRON ROWLES, BETH BETH ROWLES

Class: 30.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE RIDER 17/UNDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

18 MOUNTAIN MAJESTY BUNN, EMILY K. EMILY K. BUNN

Class: 29.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER 

JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

24 A SWEET INSPIRATION VUINOVICH, SHARON SHARON VUINOVICH

Class: 28.0 ASB THREE GAITED AMATEUR RIDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

56 ROCKY BAY WITTHOFF, JULIE EMILY WHITE

90 NIGHT OF SECRETS DERONDE, GRACIE GRACIE DERONDE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Class: 27.0 UPHA CHALLENGE CUP RIDER 17/UNDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points
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3 3Class: 49.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 8/UNDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

180 HUNTER KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI AVERY DEMUTH

17 MOLLY MENAGERIE STABLES, BROOKELYN FROST

88 MAGIC PHEVOR VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE ASHTEN NORRIS

87 RAVEN VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE CAMERON KROUSE

186 TIME MACHINE HEARTLAND STABLES, ELLA CURRIER

173 ROCKY BAY WITTHOFF, JULIE CHASE COLBURN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

17 MOLLY MENAGERIE STABLES, BROOKELYN FROST

Class: 48.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 9-10 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

87 RAVEN VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE CAMERON KROUSE

180 HUNTER KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI AVERY DEMUTH

186 TIME MACHINE HEARTLAND STABLES, ELLA CURRIER

173 ROCKY BAY WITTHOFF, JULIE CHASE COLBURN

88 MAGIC PHEVOR VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE ASHTEN NORRIS

Class: 47.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 9-10 Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

86 RAVEN VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE ELLA HARTWICK

85 MAGIC PHEVOR VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE MACLAIN MAIN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

86 RAVEN VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE ELLA HARTWICK

Class: 46.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 11-17 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

85 MAGIC PHEVOR VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE MACLAIN MAIN

Class: 45.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 11-17 Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

79 TIME MACHINE HEARTLAND STABLES, JERRI KOTHAVALE

Class: 44.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 18/OVER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

79 TIME MACHINE HEARTLAND STABLES, JERRI KOTHAVALE

Class: 44.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 18/OVER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

84 MAGIC PHEVOR VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE ADDISON HARTWICK

Class: 43.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 18/OVER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

144 NICK LOUW STABLES, LAUREN SHANDA

Class: 42.5 ACADEMY WTC 17/UNDER CHAMP 

SECTION II

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

61 VAN ROY KRITZLER, STEFANIE ELLA GOCKEN

143 NICK LOUW STABLES, NATALIE HUNT

Entry Horse Owner Rider

144 NICK LOUW STABLES, LAUREN SHANDA

Class: 42.0 ACADEMY WTC 17/UNDER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

84 MAGIC PHEVOR VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE ADDISON HARTWICK

Class: 41.5 ACADEMY WTC 17/UNDER SECTION II Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

61 VAN ROY KRITZLER, STEFANIE ELLA GOCKEN

143 NICK LOUW STABLES, NATALIE HUNT

Entry Horse Owner Rider

83 SCARLET SKY VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE KATHRYN KAUL-GOODMAN

Class: 41.0 ACADEMY WTC 17/UNDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

83 SCARLET SKY VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE KATHRYN KAUL-GOODMAN

Class: 40.0 ACADEMY WTC 18/OVER CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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8 8Class: 60.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN 

JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

43 ROMEO'S NAMESAKE LF HERRON, MICHAEL SUZANNA KRITZLER

Class: 59.0 AHHS HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY 

UNDER SADDLE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

55 UPTOWN CHATTER WOODS, JADE DEB YOUNT

176 SCARLET BEGONIA PHEASANT RIDGE FARMS, SUTTON PAULSEN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

131 ETERNAL MAGIC POTHOVEN, MARCIA MARCIA POTHOVEN

Class: 58.0 HALTER/MODEL CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

10 BAY BE BLUE DURBIN, MARILYNN MARILYNN DURBIN

Class: 57.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE MODEL Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

55 UPTOWN CHATTER WOODS, JADE DEB YOUNT

Class: 56.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE MODEL Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

3 MORGAN'S GAIT FRENCH CRYSTAL BORG, MARY JULIE BALMER TWEEDT

2 TARA'S BRIND AMOUR BORG, MARY MARY BORG

Entry Horse Owner Rider

175 HEARTLAND NOVELTY PHEASANT RIDGE FARMS, SUTTON PAULSEN

Class: 55.0 MORGAN HALTER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

176 SCARLET BEGONIA PHEASANT RIDGE FARMS, SUTTON PAULSEN

Class: 54.0 AHHS SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

51 UNDULATA'S QUIZ SHOW LEEANN DELANGE/MICHAEL KRICK, ROBERT KRITZLER

Class: 53.0 ASB OPEN MODEL Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Class: 52.5 LEADLINE WALK ONLY Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

181 HUNTER KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI EMMERY FAYE THOMAS

Class: 52.0 ACADEMY LEADLINE WALK/TROT 8/U 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

181 HUNTER KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI EMMERY FAYE THOMAS

Class: 51.0 ACADEMY LEADLINE WALK/TROT 

8/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Class: 51.0 ACADEMY LEADLINE WALK/TROT 

8/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

63 SARA KRITZLER, STEFANIE ALICIA KRITZLER

16 MOLLY MENAGERIE STABLES, AMINA TICA

Entry Horse Owner Rider

172 MAGIC KRITZLER, STEFANIE JEMMA LOVING

Class: 50.5 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 8/UNDER CHAMP 

SEC II

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

89 RAVEN VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE AUDREY NORRIS

62 SARA KRITZLER, STEFANIE CASSIE JAMES

Entry Horse Owner Rider

16 MOLLY MENAGERIE STABLES, AMINA TICA

Class: 50.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 8/UNDER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

63 SARA KRITZLER, STEFANIE ALICIA KRITZLER

Class: 49.5 ACADEMY WALK/TROT 8/UNDER SEC II Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

89 RAVEN VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE AUDREY NORRIS

172 MAGIC KRITZLER, STEFANIE JEMMA LOVING

62 SARA KRITZLER, STEFANIE CASSIE JAMES

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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152 OAK GROVES M'LADY IN RED KOPPS, BOBBY BOBBY KOPPS

Class: 73.0 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE NOVICE 

HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

134 LITTLE BIT O' DRAMA THOMAS, CINDY/SAMANTHA SAMANTHA THOMAS

60 VAN ROY KRITZLER, STEFANIE ALYSSA CRAVEN

78 CARRIE UNDERWOOD RHOADES, KATHLEEN ANN KATHLEEN ANN RHOADES

Class: 72.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT 

18/OVER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

40 REEDANN'S ON HEIR REEDANNLAND, DAVID HYSAW

Class: 71.0 2/3 YEAR OLD TRAINING CLASS - WTC Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

127 HUNTER KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI GABBY RUMHOR

58 VAN ROY KRITZLER, STEFANIE SARAH WALLACE

100 DREAMACRES LUCY IN THE SKY STURGEON, JANE KATE STURGEON

Class: 69.0 PLEASURE EQUITATION RIDER 13/UNDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

133 TANGO TOWN THOMAS, CINDY/SAMANTHA SAMANTHA THOMAS

Class: 68.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING 

JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

34 REEDANN'S PUBLISHER REEDANNLAND, DAVID HYSAW

Class: 67.0 ASB PARK JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

57 EXECUTIVE SEARCH KRITZLER, STEFANIE ZOE FISHER

15 FAST FRIENDS JONES, ERICA REBECCA WIGG

90 NIGHT OF SECRETS DERONDE, GRACIE GRACIE DERONDE

Class: 66.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE RIDER 

17/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

52 BLACK KNIGHT'S HEIR LACHNER, DEBORAH/KALI KALI LACHNER

Class: 65.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE 5-GAITED 

JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

46 HEARTLAND BRASS TACKS LEGROTTE-BARCUS, MICHELLE PEYTON STURTZ

175 HEARTLAND NOVELTY PHEASANT RIDGE FARMS, SUTTON PAULSEN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

156 DESIGNED BY ANNA KANIA, JOE D FONZIE DEL RIO

Class: 64.0 AHHS HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE 

DRIVING JR. EXHIB

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

128 FOREVER YOUNIQUE HASELHUHN, CAROLYN KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

98 PISTOLETTA MARQUEZ, FERNANDO JULIE WROBLE

158 DIVINATUS HARMAN, CHRISTINE ROBERT GRIFFIN

Class: 63.0 ASB PARK PLEASURE JUNIOR/NOVICE 

HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Entry Horse Owner Rider

146 I MUST BE DREAMING FRENCH, LILLIAN LILLIAN FRENCH

Class: 63.0 ASB PARK PLEASURE JUNIOR/NOVICE 

HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

104 NOCTURNAL DAYDREAM JEFFREY WINTON AND JAMES MODICA, JAMES MODICA

Class: 62.0 UPHA WALK AND TROT 10/UNDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

11 SPECIAL MATERIAL PRATENSE FARM, MEGAN PIRELLI

21 PALADIN'S DESERT SUPREME PAETZ, JENNY JENNY PAETZ

80 MOZART'S CRESCENDO VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE AVIS VAN ZOMEREN

50 DREAMACRES DADDY WARBUCKS ASCHENBRENNER, KRISTIN KRISTIN ASCHENBRENNER

18 MOUNTAIN MAJESTY BUNN, EMILY K. EMILY K. BUNN

Class: 60.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN 

JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE
Entry Horse Owner Rider
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Class: 84.0 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Entry Horse Owner Rider

12 HOLLY BETH DELONG, JAN JAN DELONG

Class: 84.0 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

131 ETERNAL MAGIC POTHOVEN, MARCIA MARCIA POTHOVEN

64 THE VICTORY PASS TAYLOR, DAWN DAWN TAYLOR

159 RO & ME'S LADY ETANA GRIFFIN, ROBERT JILL KRISCHON

Class: 83.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

114 SMOKE STACK AG STABLES, MEGAN A. THIBO

Class: 81.0 ROADSTER HORSE UNDER SADDLE 

OPEN

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

30 TWIN WILLOW'S DADDY'S GIRL MELVIN JENNINGS/CAROL LAWSON, JUDITH GEIKEN

Class: 80.5 HACKNEY HARNESS PONY AMATEUR Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

130 MIDNIGHT MIRAGE TENNYSON, MICHELLE KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

176 SCARLET BEGONIA PHEASANT RIDGE FARMS, SUTTON PAULSEN

154 STRIPELESS COYLE, BRIANNA BRIANNA COYLE

157 RO & ME'S LADY BIRD SAUSER, JESSICA ROBERT GRIFFIN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

33 REEDANN'S INTO THE NIGHT REEDANNLAND, BETH ROWLES

Class: 80.0 OPEN TRAINING CLASS - WTC Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

129 ANEESA EBONY SUREE TENNYSON, MICHELLE KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

Class: 79.0 ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR Competed: Finished: Standard Points

67 ALDERT MUNDT, DEANNE DEANNE MUNDT

18 MOUNTAIN MAJESTY BUNN, EMILY K. EMILY K. BUNN

20 A TOUCH OF DE'JA'BLUE PAETZ, JENNY JENNY PAETZ

Class: 78.0 OPEN TRAIL - ENGLISH OR WESTERN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

18 MOUNTAIN MAJESTY BUNN, EMILY K. EMILY K. BUNN

10 BAY BE BLUE DURBIN, MARILYNN MEGAN PIRELLI

20 A TOUCH OF DE'JA'BLUE PAETZ, JENNY JENNY PAETZ

Class: 77.0 SADDLE & BRIDLE WORKING WESTERN 

PLEASURE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

148 MADERIA'S REALILTY CHECK LOUW STABLES, JULIA LOUW

184 EXECUTIVE SEARCH KRITZLER, STEFANIE OLIVIA KRITZLER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

53 BUCK THE TREND PAULSEN, THOMAS OR CLIFTON SUTTON PAULSEN

Class: 76.0 OPEN ENGL PLEAS WALK/TROT RIDER 

12/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

123 DELIRIUM'S PRINCE LEE KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI GABBY RUMOHR

Class: 75.0 ASB PARK JUNIOR EXHIBITOR Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

174 RO & ME'S PICTURE PERFECT VAN PAY, ALLIE LYLA GRACE WROBLE

59 VAN ROY KRITZLER, STEFANIE AUDREY HOLLINRAKE

97 ROYAL CREST'S MISTER STONE ARNSTON, MICHAEL ASHLYN KROGULSKI

Class: 74.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

80 MOZART'S CRESCENDO VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE AVIS VAN ZOMEREN

Class: 74.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

129 ANEESA EBONY SUREE TENNYSON, MICHELLE KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

10 BAY BE BLUE DURBIN, MARILYNN GREGORIO VALENCIA

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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92 ABSOLUTELY ON HEIR VAN KOOTEN, ABIGAIL ABIGAIL VAN KOOTEN

100 DREAMACRES LUCY IN THE SKY STURGEON, JANE KATE STURGEON

93 REEDANN'S FIND IT CONNOLLY, KARLYN KARLYN CONNOLLY

Class: 93.0 IOWA EQUITATION CUP FINALS Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

15 FAST FRIENDS JONES, ERICA REBECCA WIGG

60 VAN ROY KRITZLER, STEFANIE ALYSSA CRAVEN

94 MERCHANT'S LEGACY CHAINSKI, MARGARET SHARON FARNSWORTH

171 EXECUTIVE SEARCH KRITZLER, STEFANIE FINLEY WOOD

Entry Horse Owner Rider

127 HUNTER KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI JADA WASHINGTON

Class: 92.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE NOVICE 

RIDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

81 MAGIC PHEVOR VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE TILLY WOODWARD

Class: 92.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE NOVICE 

RIDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

117 I'M KRIS LF BUTLER, MARK GARRY BRUMM

Class: 91.0 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 

JUNIOR/NOVICE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

153 WANNA BE ME KOPPS, BOBBY BOBBY KOPPS

21 PALADIN'S DESERT SUPREME PAETZ, JENNY JENNY PAETZ

134 LITTLE BIT O' DRAMA THOMAS, CINDY/SAMANTHA SAMANTHA THOMAS

5 HEIR TO FAME STEFFEN, DIANE DIANE STEFFEN

103 CH HARLEM'S HOT PRINCE STROHFUS, MARY MARY STROHFUS

77 HE'S ALL THAT RHOADES, KATHLEEN ANN KATHLEEN ANN RHOADES

Entry Horse Owner Rider

177 CROWN ROYAL'S MEMORIAL WONDER PHEASANT RIDGE FARMS, TOMMY PAULSEN

Class: 90.0 SADDLE & BRIDLE SHATNER WESTERN 

PLEASURE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

44 WONDER WOMAN HERRON, MICHAEL PEYTON STURTZ

Class: 89.0 AHHS HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY JR. 

EXHIBITOR

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

26 JURGEN II FAN HENSWOUDE FINCH LEVIS, WENDY WENDY FINCH LEVIS

162 RO & ME'S STREET CENTS KRISCHON, JILL JILL KRISCHON

47 MSHS STAR BOY GILCHRIST, STEPHANIE MICHAEL HERRON

Class: 87.0 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

125 TARALLI POTTORFF, JANELL GABBY RUMHOR

91 PLATINUM SURPRISE JJW PHILLIPS, JULIE J. GRACIE DERONDE

141 KOKOPELLI'S TOM CARTER PHILLIPS, VIVIAN VIVIAN PHILLIPS

182 STARLET'S SO BASIC HODGE, CARRIE LAUREN ALLEN

35 REEDANN'S HEIRLOOM REEDANNLAND, REBECCA WESTBERG

169 RO & ME'S TRUST IN KARMA RASPOLICH, KAREN KAREN RASPOLICH

Entry Horse Owner Rider

42 HEARTLAND EDUCATOR REEDANNLAND, JAIME MEDINA

Class: 86.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE JUNIOR/NOVICE 

HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

44 WONDER WOMAN HERRON, MICHAEL LESLIE HERRON

Class: 85.0 HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY 

JUNIOR/NOVICE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

7 KING COLONEL ROCCA, TERRI TERRI ROCCA

122 GYPSIE'S IRISH TREASURE MUCCIANTE, NICK AND MEGAN MEGAN MUCCIANTE

163 RO & ME'S ENTITLED HORSE LINGO LLC, EVA MORES

105 DREAMACRES SIR DUKE JEFFREY WINTON AND JAMES MODICA, JEFFREY WINTON

Entry Horse Owner Rider

3 MORGAN'S GAIT FRENCH CRYSTAL BORG, MARY KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

Class: 84.5 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

1 HYLEE HOWABOUTTHAT GAUGER, JUDITH JUDITH GAUGER
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  1 24 A SWEET INSPIRATION VUINOVICH, SHARON SHARON VUINOVICH

Entry Horse Owner Rider

146 I MUST BE DREAMING FRENCH, LILLIAN LILLIAN FRENCH

Class: 104.0 ASB THREE GAITED AMATEUR/JUNIOR 

EX CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

15 FAST FRIENDS JONES, ERICA REBECCA WIGG

Class: 103.0 WALK/TROT EQUITATION 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

90 NIGHT OF SECRETS DERONDE, GRACIE GRACIE DERONDE

57 EXECUTIVE SEARCH KRITZLER, STEFANIE ZOE FISHER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

49 LOVIE SMITH GILBERT, FRED WENDY ARMSTRONG

Class: 102.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP 17/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

39 JM'S LEGACY PAULSEN, THOMAS GLORIA PAULSEN

76 ROMEO'S CONTENDER LF MCCONNELL, DEBORAH DEBORAH MCCONNELL

Entry Horse Owner Rider

46 HEARTLAND BRASS TACKS LEGROTTE-BARCUS, MICHELLE MICHELLE LEGROTTE-BARCUS

Class: 101.0 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

123 DELIRIUM'S PRINCE LEE KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI GABBY RUMOHR

Class: 101.0 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

53 BUCK THE TREND PAULSEN, THOMAS OR CLIFTON SUTTON PAULSEN

Class: 100.0 ASB PARK AMATEUR/JUNIOR EX 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

90 NIGHT OF SECRETS DERONDE, GRACIE GRACIE DERONDE

Class: 99.0 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

119 BOOYAH! DK STABLES, MEGAN A. THIBO

Class: 98.0 ROADSTER TO BIKE NOVICE HORSE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

148 MADERIA'S REALILTY CHECK LOUW STABLES, JULIA LOUW

184 EXECUTIVE SEARCH KRITZLER, STEFANIE OLIVIA KRITZLER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

151 HEY HANDSOME WANNER, JANETTE JANETTE WANNER

Class: 97.0 OPEN ENG PL WALK/TROT 12/UNDER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

166 RO & ME'S BESS IN BLACK STONEWALL FARM, KEVIN DAUS

65 MBA'S JUST IN THYME O'KEEFE, MARY MARY O'KEEFE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

136 MISTRESS DIVERGENT DEURLOO, DAVID H. ISAAC DEURLOO

Class: 96.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

18 MOUNTAIN MAJESTY BUNN, EMILY K. EMILY K. BUNN

Class: 95.0 ASB FIVE GAITED JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

13 JAZZ MENAGERIE STABLES, ERICA JONES

183 DELIRIUM'S DELIRIOUS ALLEN, TERRI LAUREN ALLEN

27 CALLAWAY'S COME RAIN COME SHIN DREAMACRES LLC, AMANDA SIMPSON

72 CALLAWAY'S TO BE CONTINUED FOSTER, JANA JANA FOSTER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

56 ROCKY BAY WITTHOFF, JULIE EMILY WHITE

Class: 94.0 OPEN HUNT SEAT Competed: Finished: Standard Points

58 VAN ROY KRITZLER, STEFANIE SARAH WALLACE

179 SCARLET SKY VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE ELANOR RASMUSSEN
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171 EXECUTIVE SEARCH KRITZLER, STEFANIE FINLEY WOOD

Class: 114.0 PLEASURE EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

99 I'M A PEACH RAFANELLI, CARA CARA RAFANELLI

111 RUTGER F FANE' BOPPELANNEN ZIMMERMANN, FRITZ GABRIELLE ZIMMERMANN

132 ERIK HW BERG, JANE KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

73 THE PERFECT PISTACHIO FOSTER, JANA JANA FOSTER

75 PRIZE PATROL MCCONNELL, DEBORAH AMANDA SIMPSON

Class: 113.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

33 REEDANN'S INTO THE NIGHT REEDANNLAND, BETH ROWLES

Class: 112.0 ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

137 THE STORY OF MY LIFE SULSBERGER, ALYSSA ALYSSA SULSBERGER

145 THUNDER AND RAIN LEGG, KATHRYN MORGAN PEER

23 WICKED IN A WINNING WAY VUINOVICH, SHARON SHARON VUINOVICH

Class: 111.0 ASB FIVE GAITED AMATEUR/JUNIOR EX 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

174 RO & ME'S PICTURE PERFECT VAN PAY, ALLIE LYLA GRACE WROBLE

59 VAN ROY KRITZLER, STEFANIE AUDREY HOLLINRAKE

97 ROYAL CREST'S MISTER STONE ARNSTON, MICHAEL ASHLYN KROGULSKI

Class: 110.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

169 RO & ME'S TRUST IN KARMA RASPOLICH, KAREN KAREN RASPOLICH

182 STARLET'S SO BASIC HODGE, CARRIE LAUREN ALLEN

91 PLATINUM SURPRISE JJW PHILLIPS, JULIE J. GRACIE DERONDE

35 REEDANN'S HEIRLOOM REEDANNLAND, REBECCA WESTBERG

Entry Horse Owner Rider

13 JAZZ MENAGERIE STABLES, ERICA JONES

Class: 109.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE JUNIOR/NOVICE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

72 CALLAWAY'S TO BE CONTINUED FOSTER, JANA JANA FOSTER

18 MOUNTAIN MAJESTY BUNN, EMILY K. EMILY K. BUNN

27 CALLAWAY'S COME RAIN COME SHIN DREAMACRES LLC, AMANDA SIMPSON

Class: 108.0 OPEN HUNT SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

22 CALL ME KING VUINOVICH, SHARON SHARON VUINOVICH

140 THUNDERNATION GREENDYKE, GAIL GAIL GREENDYKE

102 SIMPLE KISS VINCENT, BARBARA BARBARA VINCENT

52 BLACK KNIGHT'S HEIR LACHNER, DEBORAH/KALI KALI LACHNER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

126 KALARAMA'S AGLOW KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI JADA WASHINGTON

Class: 107.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE 5-GAITED 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

54 KALARAMA'S MUCH SUPERIOR PAULSEN, THOMAS/CHARLES TOMMY PAULSEN

125 TARALLI POTTORFF, JANELL GABBY RUMHOR

178 SUNSET'S FLYING KISS VAN ZOMEREN/VERMEER, ABIGAIL VAN KOOTEN

170 RO & ME'S ALLAKAZAM RASPOLICH, KAREN SARAH GREFFE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

2 TARA'S BRIND AMOUR BORG, MARY MARY BORG

Class: 106.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE 17/UNDER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

1 HYLEE HOWABOUTTHAT GAUGER, JUDITH JUDITH GAUGER

Class: 105.0 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

161 RISE AND SHINE MCCLEARY, MEGAN ANNA MCCLEARY
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147 WARRIOR'S SUNBIRD CHRISTENSEN, DONITA MELINDA PARTLOW

Class: 124.0 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

134 LITTLE BIT O' DRAMA THOMAS, CINDY/SAMANTHA SAMANTHA THOMAS

153 WANNA BE ME KOPPS, BOBBY BOBBY KOPPS

103 CH HARLEM'S HOT PRINCE STROHFUS, MARY MARY STROHFUS

150 REEDANN'S PHIRE SALE WANNER, JANETTE JANETTE WANNER

164 A COVERT AFFAIR PETERSON, LAINE LAINE PETERSON

Class: 123.0 ASB COUNTY PLEASURE WESTERN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

128 FOREVER YOUNIQUE HASELHUHN, CAROLYN KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

155 MISTER HARRIS BAHL, VICTORIA FONZIE DEL RIO

160 STRAY CAT STRUT DAUS, KEVIN THOMAS THORPE

74 LOOKIN' LIKE A LADY FOSTER, JANA JANA FOSTER

138 RIDGEWOOD'S STREET DANCER PETERSON, CLAIR ISAAC DEURLOO

Class: 122.0 ASB PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

41 HEARTLAND FIRE AND RAIN O'ROURKE, MARGARET JAIME MEDINA

29 CRYSTAL CREEK'S STORMY NIGHT TAAPKEN, RON AND FRAN DEB YOUNT

Entry Horse Owner Rider

70 CH CALLAWAY'S HERE'S TO HOPE GRAF, SALLY SALLY GRAF

Class: 121.0 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

101 OLIVER TWIST NESSINGER, CATHERINE MOLLY NESSINGER

95 LEGENDARY LEGACY RIEFE, SUSAN SUSAN RIEFE

25 LIGHTNING BOLT FINCH LEVIS, WENDY WENDY FINCH LEVIS

55 UPTOWN CHATTER WOODS, JADE JADE WOODS

96 STICK TO YOUR GUNS MIETELSKI, MAUREEN MAUREEN MIETELSKI

Class: 120.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE 18/OVER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

110 FIREBALL ZIMMERMANN, FRITZ GABRIELLE ZIMMERMANN

45 CALYPSO HERRON, COLBY MICHAEL HERRON

Entry Horse Owner Rider

71 DREAM A MIRACLE GRAF, SALLY AMANDA SIMPSON

Class: 119.0 ROADSTER TO BIKE OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

51 UNDULATA'S QUIZ SHOW LEEANN DELANGE/MICHAEL KRICK, ROBERT KRITZLER

167 RO & ME'S WAR HORSE STONEWALL FARM, THOMAS THORPE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

135 COURVOISIER GOLD DOGGETT, BETH BETH DOGGETT

Class: 118.0 ASB THREE GAITED OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

142 MY ROSE ROYCE CORRIE, BITSY BITSY CORRIE

69 REEDANN'S ALIBI SALISBURY, RON AND DORTHY PIPER SALISBURY

68 SHOWTIME'S VIVIANA MUNDT, DEANNE DEANNE MUNDT

Class: 117.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE 5-GAITED 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

177 CROWN ROYAL'S MEMORIAL WONDER PHEASANT RIDGE FARMS, TOMMY PAULSEN

43 ROMEO'S NAMESAKE LF HERRON, MICHAEL MICHAEL HERRON

Entry Horse Owner Rider

1 HYLEE HOWABOUTTHAT GAUGER, JUDITH JUDITH GAUGER

Class: 116.0 HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

2 TARA'S BRIND AMOUR BORG, MARY GABBY RUMHOR

Class: 115.0 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

93 REEDANN'S FIND IT CONNOLLY, KARLYN KARLYN CONNOLLY

127 HUNTER KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI GABBY RUMHOR
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NOTE:     "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6, 4, 2, 1, 0.5

For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15, 9, 6, 3, 2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.

136 MISTRESS DIVERGENT DEURLOO, DAVID H. ISAAC DEURLOO

Class: 130.0 ASB FIVE GAITED OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

37 REEDANN'S RED BARRON ROWLES, BETH BETH ROWLES

7 KING COLONEL ROCCA, TERRI TERRI ROCCA

105 DREAMACRES SIR DUKE JEFFREY WINTON AND JAMES MODICA, JEFFREY WINTON

163 RO & ME'S ENTITLED HORSE LINGO LLC, EVA MORES

Entry Horse Owner Rider

129 ANEESA EBONY SUREE TENNYSON, MICHELLE KELSI KEITH-RUSCH

Class: 129.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

80 MOZART'S CRESCENDO VAN ZOMEREN, MARK AND RENAE AVIS VAN ZOMEREN

124 DISCOVER THE NIGHT KEITH-RUSCH, KELSI JONI KEITH

67 ALDERT MUNDT, DEANNE DEANNE MUNDT

6 KALARAMA'S WILD SKY MAHOOD, NANCY DEBRA BRASS

134 LITTLE BIT O' DRAMA THOMAS, CINDY/SAMANTHA SAMANTHA THOMAS

Class: 128.0 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

78 CARRIE UNDERWOOD RHOADES, KATHLEEN ANN KATHLEEN ANN RHOADES

152 OAK GROVES M'LADY IN RED KOPPS, BOBBY BOBBY KOPPS

Entry Horse Owner Rider

34 REEDANN'S PUBLISHER REEDANNLAND, DAVID HYSAW

Class: 127.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP 18/OVER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

48 ESTOBAN GILBERT, FRED MICHAEL HERRON

Class: 126.0 ASB PARK OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

30 TWIN WILLOW'S DADDY'S GIRL MELVIN JENNINGS/CAROL LAWSON, JUDITH GEIKEN

32 SILVER OAKS ARTESE MELVIN JENNINGS/CAROL LAWSON, JERRY BEECHY

Entry Horse Owner Rider

162 RO & ME'S STREET CENTS KRISCHON, JILL JILL KRISCHON

Class: 125.0 HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

47 MSHS STAR BOY GILCHRIST, STEPHANIE MICHAEL HERRON

26 JURGEN II FAN HENSWOUDE FINCH LEVIS, WENDY WENDY FINCH LEVIS



View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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